MEHIO

OupekTop

Ha NATHULY « 29 » ceHTA6ps 2023 T.

OB3 12 neT ncTapue

HanmeHoBaHMWe 6/1t04a

3aBTpak Ne 1
MnoB c Kypuuen

Canat 13 6e/10KOYaHHOM KanycThbl C
MOPKOBbIO

Kakao ¢ MO/IOKOM
Xneb nweHNYHbIN

Xneb p>xaHoi

NToro
3aBTpak Ne 2
Kawa Bsiskas 0BCsAHas
Yali ¢ caxapom
Xneb6 MLLIeHUYHBbI

NnTtoro

Bbixog rp/wT.

250

100

200

30

16

596

200

200

30

430

NYTBEPXOAK»
10 c.n. AHuKoM
____A.C.Kypaesa
9 » ceHTAbpsa 2023 .

OHepretnyeckas
LEeHHOCTb, KKar/l.

382,26

79,15
106,70
70,50

33,60

672,21

285,80
26,80
70,50

383,10



